
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

31-07-2025
La Tribuna
La Tribuna
Noticia general
Sistema frontal golpea a la provincia de Biobío: Santa Bárbara y Mulchén entre las comunas más afectadas

4
663,2
$ 1.119.430

3.600
14.800

No Definida
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Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

31-07-2025
La Tribuna
La Tribuna
Noticia general
Sistema frontal golpea a la provincia de Biobío: Santa Bárbara y Mulchén entre las comunas más afectadas

5
265,3
$ 447.743

3.600
14.800

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


